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LIFTKIT-0S

LIFTKIT-0S-601

- TLT

N 1 500
N 0
Nm 210
Nm 3 000
mm/s 80
- 10% 500N 20%

-
mm 500 - 900
mm /2 + 275

0 mm kg 21
500 mm kg 1,7

-
-
-

/ - 120 VAC / 6,5 A 
230 VAC / 3,3 A 

Hz 50-60
A 10

I/O - 24 VDC
I/O - 10A

- STO PLe, Cat.4

- TCP/IP
mm  1
-
-
-  - 

- IP40
C +10 +40

% 85
-

• 900 mm 
1400 mm

• 

 

• 

• TCP/IP LIFTKIT
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TLT

 ±4

30 mm

±4

2 300 mm

146

163

129

3×M5
12 mm

4×M10
30 mm

4×M10    101 

27,6

40

40

340

141

5,2

13,5

50,5

75
75

360

365
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TLT

18070 140200

180
146

4×∅11 mm 

8×∅6,3 mm 
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SBOX

260

4 - Ø 8,5

I/O

(SCU)

TCP-IP
( )

RS232
(SCU)

160

30,9

300

200

46,2

150

27,3
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230/120 V AC

SBOX

LIFTKIT-0S

SBOX

I/O RS232 SBOX
I/O

SBOX SBOX SBOX RS232I/OSBOX SBOX

LIFTKIT

QUICK START GUIDE

LIFTKIT

This QUICK START GUIDE does not replace the operating manuals of the included products.
For general information and safety instructions please refer to installation, operation and maintenance manuals available at 
ewellix.com/ products/telescopic-pillars/liftkit .

Setting up LIFTKIT

1. Mount interface plates to 
pillar (top and bottom)

2. Connect all cables

3. Initialize LIFTKIT (First use only!)

LIFTKIT-UR Others

3.1. 
time, until controller beeps (5sec)

3.2. 

3.3. 

4. Screw robot to pillar and 
install dedicated user 
interface software
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Motion control

Controller

Robot 
attachment 
plate

Electrical 
230/120 V AC
24 V DC

Electrical 
230/120 V AC

Controller 

Robot controller

(not included 
in LIFTKIT-0S)

Robot 
attachment 
plate 

SBOX
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L I F T K I T - - - 0 0 -

LIFTKIT TCP/IP

TCP/IP LIFTKIT LIFTKIT

LIFTKIT

ISO 13849-1 STO PLe, 

Cat. 4

ewellix.com/support/media- 

library ->Software updates-> LIFTKIT

0S

*
500 mm
600 mm
700 mm
800 mm
900 mm

11 120 V AC / 
22 230 V AC / 
23 230 V AC / 
24 230 V AC / 
25 230 V AC / 

601 TLT 

* 1400 mm
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